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24
Event 24 Men's 400m Individual Medley 09:30 Slowest Heat 1 of 2

WR SETO Daiya JPN 20193:54.81 Las Vegas (USA)
WC SETO Daiya JPN 20183:57.25 Eindhoven (NED)
WJ BORODIN Ilia RSF 20213:56.47 Abu Dhabi (UAE)

0
1
2
3 VORONA Pavel MDA 4:41.7924 APR 2006
4 SCHEFFEL Carter CLB 4:33.3719 MAY 2005
5 QUEVEDO Zergio CLB 4:34.2612 NOV 2005
6
7
8
9

24
Event 24 Men's 400m Individual Medley 09:35 Slowest Heat 2 of 2

WR SETO Daiya JPN 20193:54.81 Las Vegas (USA)
WC SETO Daiya JPN 20183:57.25 Eindhoven (NED)
WJ BORODIN Ilia RSF 20213:56.47 Abu Dhabi (UAE)

0 CHERNOMORCHENKO Sergey CLB 4:28.1724 MAR 2005
1 BIBBY Luke Nicholas AUS 4:27.094 JUL 1995
2 GONZALEZ BARBOZA S CLB 4:22.151 JUN 2005
3 WIGGINTON Lorne CLB 4:18.2927 OCT 2005
4 RUVALCABA Hector MEX 4:10.8326 JUN 1997
5 MARTINEZ Jose MEX 4:12.623 JUN 1997
6 LINSEISEN Erik CLB 4:19.9010 AUG 2003
7 SYRGIANNIS Matthew CLB 4:26.9319 MAR 2003
8 VILCHEZ Jordi CLB 4:27.0920 OCT 2005
9 JOHNSTON Jadyn CLB 4:30.6419 AUG 2004

25
Event 25 Women's 100m Butterfly 09:42 Heat 1 of 3

WR DAHLIA Kelsi USA 202154.59 Eindhoven (NED)
WC DAHLIA Kelsi USA 201854.84 Budapest (HUN)
WJ CURZAN Claire USA 202155.39 Abu Dhabi (UAE)

0
1 MORAN Jessica CLB 1:02.5016 JAN 2007
2 BLEAKNEY Lila CLB 1:01.3331 JAN 2006
3 HANUS Danielle CLB 58.6016 MAR 1998
4 MACK Linnea USA 56.4827 NOV 1995
5 CASTELLUZZO Brittany AUS 57.1826 NOV 2000
6 JANSEN Ella Christina CAN 59.391 SEP 2005
7 WASIK Adriana CLB 1:01.8320 AUG 2004
8
9

25
Event 25 Women's 100m Butterfly 09:44 Heat 2 of 3

WR DAHLIA Kelsi USA 202154.59 Eindhoven (NED)
WC DAHLIA Kelsi USA 201854.84 Budapest (HUN)
WJ CURZAN Claire USA 202155.39 Abu Dhabi (UAE)

0
1 SANG Siporah CLB 1:02.2525 JUL 2005
2 RAYMOND Victoria CLB 1:00.6528 JUL 2005
3 BARRATT Holly AUS 57.481 JAN 1988
4 HANSSON Louise SWE 55.1024 NOV 1996
5 TOMANIK DIAMANTE Giovanna BRA 56.8826 JUN 1997
6 RODRIGUES Clarissa BRA 59.2310 MAY 1999
7 NICOLS Jasmine CLB 1:01.582 OCT 2006
8
9

25
Event 25 Women's 100m Butterfly 09:46 Heat 3 of 3

WR DAHLIA Kelsi USA 202154.59 Eindhoven (NED)
WC DAHLIA Kelsi USA 201854.84 Budapest (HUN)
WJ CURZAN Claire USA 202155.39 Abu Dhabi (UAE)

0
1 CIEPLUCHA Tessa CAN 1:01.8424 SEP 1998
2 WIECLAWEK Blythe CLB 1:00.096 MAY 2005
3 SAVARD Katerine CAN 57.2326 MAY 1993
4 MACNEIL Margaret CAN 55.0426 FEB 2000
5 SOMA Ai JPN 56.6815 SEP 1997
6 CANNINGS Kamryn CLB 58.9729 DEC 2005
7 DALEY Elan CLB 1:01.3927 FEB 2005
8 HU Yueyi CLB 1:02.5131 OCT 2006
9

26
Event 26 Men's 50m Butterfly 09:49 Heat 1 of 4

WR SANTOS Nicholas BRA 201821.75 Budapest (HUN)
WC SANTOS Nicholas BRA 201821.75 Budapest (HUN)
WJ MINAKOV Andrei RUS 202022.34 Saint Petersburg

0
1
2 AL BAWWAB Yazan PLE 30 OCT 1999
3 TARIQ S.M.H. PAK 25.976 APR 1996
4 SAYED Ali CLB 25.3124 APR 2006
5 SAVA Michael Andrew CLB 25.3221 NOV 2002
6 WYSE Joshua SLE 29.0124 MAR 2001
7 HEIDRICH Jerome Kerim TUR 14 APR 1994
8
9

26
Event 26 Men's 50m Butterfly 09:51 Heat 2 of 4

WR SANTOS Nicholas BRA 201821.75 Budapest (HUN)
WC SANTOS Nicholas BRA 201821.75 Budapest (HUN)
WJ MINAKOV Andrei RUS 202022.34 Saint Petersburg

0 GINZER Wells CLB 25.0512 AUG 2006
1 GINZBURG Eric CLB 24.5215 NOV 2004
2 GONCHE Matheus BRA 24.005 JAN 1999
3 SANTOS Gabriel BRA 23.264 MAY 1996
4 CHALMERS Kyle AUS 22.2425 JUN 1998
5 LIENDO EDWARDS Joshua CAN 22.5220 AUG 2002
6 PERREAULT Alexandre CLB 23.7315 DEC 1998
7 FERNANDO Dillon CLB 24.0822 APR 2003
8 GUYN Owen CLB 24.8115 AUG 1996
9 ZAGIDULIN Vladislav CLB 25.2826 NOV 2003

26
Event 26 Men's 50m Butterfly 09:52 Heat 3 of 4

WR SANTOS Nicholas BRA 201821.75 Budapest (HUN)
WC SANTOS Nicholas BRA 201821.75 Budapest (HUN)
WJ MINAKOV Andrei RUS 202022.34 Saint Petersburg

0 OUELLET Mathieu CLB 24.9618 JUL 2003
1 SENC-SAMARDZIC Filip CLB 24.4712 OCT 2005
2 OGILVIE Keir CLB 23.9414 OCT 2002
3 TEMPLE Matthew AUS 22.7020 JUN 1999
4 CECCON Thomas ITA 22.1927 JAN 2001
5 le CLOS Chad RSA 22.4812 APR 1992
6 WANG Kuan-Hung TPE 23.6723 JAN 2002
7 WEEKS Phillip CLB 24.0410 FEB 2005
8 DESTANG Antoine CLB 24.7310 APR 2008
9 MALAKHOVETS Max CLB 25.2314 MAR 2005
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26
Event 26 Men's 50m Butterfly 09:54 Heat 4 of 4

WR SANTOS Nicholas BRA 201821.75 Budapest (HUN)
WC SANTOS Nicholas BRA 201821.75 Budapest (HUN)
WJ MINAKOV Andrei RUS 202022.34 Saint Petersburg

0 BROUGH Mitchell CLB 24.8918 AUG 2001
1 CALKINS Stephen CAN 24.469 SEP 1998
2 KNOX Finlay CAN 23.778 JAN 2001
3 MARTINEZ Jose MEX 22.693 JUN 1997
4 CARTER Dylan TTO 21.9830 JAN 1996
5 KAWAMOTO Takeshi JPN 22.2819 FEB 1995
6 INGRAM Jamie GBR 23.3723 MAR 1998
7 BURDISSO Federico ITA 24.0320 SEP 2001
8 TEJADA Gabriel CLB 24.5720 MAY 2001
9 CRUZ ZUNIGA G.R. MEX 25.2220 MAY 2000

27
Event 27 Women's 200m Backstroke 09:56 Heat 1 of 4

WR McKEOWN Kaylee AUS 20201:58.94 Different Cities
WC ZEVINA Daryna UKR 20161:59.35 Paris-Chartres (FRA)
WJ FRANKLIN Missy USA 20112:00.03 Berlin (GER)

0
1
2
3 McINTOSH Summer CAN 18 AUG 2006
4 MOHSEN Samiha Tarek Ahmed EGY 2:23.0027 OCT 1998
5 HARRISON Lexi AUS 11 AUG 2002
6
7
8
9

27
Event 27 Women's 200m Backstroke 10:00 Heat 2 of 4

WR McKEOWN Kaylee AUS 20201:58.94 Different Cities
WC ZEVINA Daryna UKR 20161:59.35 Paris-Chartres (FRA)
WJ FRANKLIN Missy USA 20112:00.03 Berlin (GER)

0 SANG Siporah CLB 2:19.1725 JUL 2005
1 LLOYD Delia CLB 2:18.4317 DEC 2006
2 COSGROVE Ella CLB 2:16.3726 JUL 2007
3 SAVA Helen Anne CLB 2:14.282 NOV 2005
4 MASSE Kylie CAN 2:01.4518 JAN 1996
5 SMITS Jade BEL 2:10.7512 MAY 2001
6 MARQUEZ Celina ESA 2:14.7216 JUL 1999
7 MASSELINK Thea CLB 2:17.2813 OCT 2004
8 ISLETA Chloe PHI 2:18.6014 MAY 1998
9

27
Event 27 Women's 200m Backstroke 10:04 Heat 3 of 4

WR McKEOWN Kaylee AUS 20201:58.94 Different Cities
WC ZEVINA Daryna UKR 20161:59.35 Paris-Chartres (FRA)
WJ FRANKLIN Missy USA 20112:00.03 Berlin (GER)

0 KRYGER Madison CLB 2:18.8015 AUG 2008
1 BLOOM Aliyah CLB 2:18.4127 MAR 2007
2 FROST Natasha CLB 2:16.3022 AUG 2003
3 ROONEY Sophie CLB 2:14.2723 SEP 2004
4 TOUSSAINT Kira NED 2:01.2622 MAY 1994
5 GREBER Jordan CLB 2:09.8622 MAY 2006
6 BEZANSON Maya CLB 2:14.6425 MAR 2007
7 BEGIN-TREMBLAY Lily-Rose CLB 2:16.643 JUL 2005
8 MELANSON Isabelle CLB 2:18.5725 AUG 2004
9

27
Event 27 Women's 200m Backstroke 10:07 Heat 4 of 4

WR McKEOWN Kaylee AUS 20201:58.94 Different Cities
WC ZEVINA Daryna UKR 20161:59.35 Paris-Chartres (FRA)
WJ FRANKLIN Missy USA 20112:00.03 Berlin (GER)

0 SHENG Jessica CLB 2:18.7117 FEB 2006
1 PROVOST Reily CLB 2:18.3128 JUN 2004
2 Mc COY Taylor USA 2:14.8130 JUN 1999
3 GOES Julia BRA 2:11.1429 OCT 2003
4 NELSON Beata USA 2:00.332 SEP 1998
5 WILM Ingrid CAN 2:02.268 JUN 1998
6 HEBERT Taylor CLB 2:14.4625 MAY 2002
7 BURTON Bridget CLB 2:16.4410 JUL 2005
8 PAN Amy CLB 2:18.555 MAR 2005
9 QUINN Jessie Mary AUS 2:19.4718 AUG 1993

28
Event 28 Men's 100m Backstroke 10:11 Heat 1 of 3

WR STEWART Coleman USA 202148.33 Napoli (ITA)
WC XU Jiayu CHN 201848.88 Tokyo (JPN)
WJ KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 201748.90 Saint Petersburg

0
1 LACKOVIC Alexandar CLB 57.8823 JUN 2005
2 STOKES Richie CAN 55.741 AUG 2000
3 TIERNEY Blake CLB 51.8310 JAN 2002
4 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 49.806 JAN 1999
5 ACEVEDO Javier CAN 50.6028 JAN 1998
6 MIGNEAULT Justice CLB 54.8118 MAY 2002
7 LENOCE Parker CLB 56.2627 APR 2005
8 AL BAWWAB Yazan PLE 59.3130 OCT 1999
9

28
Event 28 Men's 100m Backstroke 10:13 Heat 2 of 3

WR STEWART Coleman USA 202148.33 Napoli (ITA)
WC XU Jiayu CHN 201848.88 Tokyo (JPN)
WJ KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 201748.90 Saint Petersburg

0 IKARI Yuki JPN 21 AUG 2000
1 LETT Steven CLB 57.7522 JUL 2004
2 ZHANG Jimmy CLB 55.2331 JUL 2000
3 MORALES Yeziel PUR 51.8116 JAN 1996
4 CASAS Shaine USA 49.2325 DEC 1999
5 FRANTA Tomas CZE 50.5918 APR 1998
6 COURVILLE FORTIN Loic CLB 54.1217 APR 2004
7 MAK Marcus CLB 56.1111 MAR 2004
8 KURJI Alym CLB 58.2326 APR 2006
9

28
Event 28 Men's 100m Backstroke 10:16 Heat 3 of 3

WR STEWART Coleman USA 202148.33 Napoli (ITA)
WC XU Jiayu CHN 201848.88 Tokyo (JPN)
WJ KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 201748.90 Saint Petersburg

0 BARRIE Saidu SLE 16 MAY 2003
1 JOHNSTON Jadyn CLB 56.9019 AUG 2004
2 NORMAN Aiden CLB 55.0410 MAR 2006
3 LELLE Armin Evert EST 51.0021 JUN 1999
4 STEWART Coleman USA 48.333 MAR 1998
5 RESS Justin USA 50.383 AUG 1997
6 LAU Shiu Yue HKG 52.9620 JUL 1997
7 AGUIAR-WINTER Evan CLB 55.8725 JAN 2003
8 PACK Logan CLB 58.0423 NOV 2004
9
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29
Event 29 Women's 50m Breaststroke 10:18 Heat 1 of 3

WR ATKINSON Alia JAM 201828.56 Budapest (HUN)
WC ATKINSON Alia JAM 201828.56 Budapest (HUN)
WJ PILATO Benedetta ITA 202028.81 Budapest (HUN)

0
1 NOLAN-McCARTHY Julie CLB 33.3119 APR 2007
2 TOFFLEMIRE Riley CLB 32.726 MAY 2005
3 GOYETTE Tatyanna CLB 31.6513 OCT 2000
4 GORBENKO Anastasia ISR 29.347 AUG 2003
5 LAM Hoi Kiu HKG 31.3322 NOV 2003
6 LU Grace CLB 32.4318 SEP 2006
7 BANTON Paige CLB 33.0819 OCT 2002
8
9

29
Event 29 Women's 50m Breaststroke 10:20 Heat 2 of 3

WR ATKINSON Alia JAM 201828.56 Budapest (HUN)
WC ATKINSON Alia JAM 201828.56 Budapest (HUN)
WJ PILATO Benedetta ITA 202028.81 Budapest (HUN)

0
1 PENG Amaris CLB 33.2917 MAY 2005
2 BROUSSEAU Julie CLB 32.689 JAN 2006
3 IVANOV Kathryn CLB 31.464 JUN 2003
4 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 29.3319 MAR 1997
5 VIEIRA Ana Carolina BRA 31.2824 OCT 2001
6 ALLEN Eloise CLB 32.1322 MAR 2004
7 LAU Nicole CLB 32.8311 AUG 2004
8 HENIQUE Melanie FRA 22 DEC 1992
9

29
Event 29 Women's 50m Breaststroke 10:22 Heat 3 of 3

WR ATKINSON Alia JAM 201828.56 Budapest (HUN)
WC ATKINSON Alia JAM 201828.56 Budapest (HUN)
WJ PILATO Benedetta ITA 202028.81 Budapest (HUN)

0
1 TONCHEVA Yulia CLB 33.2612 OCT 1996
2 NORDQUIST Hannah CLB 32.6415 APR 2003
3 ANGUS Sophie CAN 31.4212 MAR 1999
4 KING Lilly USA 29.1510 FEB 1997
5 LAZOR Annie USA 30.7217 AUG 1994
6 BRANTON Shona CLB 32.0530 JUL 2002
7 GREBER Jordan CLB 32.7522 MAY 2006
8 ISLETA Chloe PHI 14 MAY 1998
9

30
Event 30 Men's 200m Breaststroke 10:24 Heat 1 of 3

WR PRIGODA Kirill RUS 20182:00.16 Hangzhou (CHN)
WC GYURTA Daniel HUN 20142:00.48 Dubai (UAE)
WJ YAMAGUCHI Akihiro JPN 20122:03.23 Istanbul (TUR)

0 WHITLEY Reece USA 3 JAN 2000
1 GIGGEY Alejandro CLB 2:20.0331 DEC 2003
2 FRANTSKEVICH Steve CLB 2:17.2720 NOV 2004
3 CORBEAU Caspar NED 2:09.033 APR 2001
4 McKEE Anton ISL 2:03.5418 DEC 1993
5 WONG Benson HKG 2:08.2619 NOV 2002
6 DERGOUSOFF James CAN 2:13.8428 OCT 1996
7 CHO Kyuhyun CLB 2:19.1622 APR 2004
8 HISLOP Phoenix CLB 2:21.542 JUL 2005
9

30
Event 30 Men's 200m Breaststroke 10:28 Heat 2 of 3

WR PRIGODA Kirill RUS 20182:00.16 Hangzhou (CHN)
WC GYURTA Daniel HUN 20142:00.48 Dubai (UAE)
WJ YAMAGUCHI Akihiro JPN 20122:03.23 Istanbul (TUR)

0 YAMANAKA Yoshiki JPN 16 JUN 1994
1 GRABOSKI Theo CLB 2:19.386 APR 2004
2 BALAMANE Moncef Aymen ALG 2:17.069 APR 2001
3 MAK Sai Ting Adam HKG 2:08.982 AUG 2006
4 PUMPUTIS Caio BRA 2:03.338 JAN 1999
5 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 2:05.146 APR 1997
6 LINSEISEN Erik CLB 2:13.1510 AUG 2003
7 GAGNE Benjamin CLB 2:18.7626 JAN 2004
8 HAYCOCK Jack CLB 2:21.419 JUL 2002
9

30
Event 30 Men's 200m Breaststroke 10:31 Heat 3 of 3

WR PRIGODA Kirill RUS 20182:00.16 Hangzhou (CHN)
WC GYURTA Daniel HUN 20142:00.48 Dubai (UAE)
WJ YAMAGUCHI Akihiro JPN 20122:03.23 Istanbul (TUR)

0 CHAO Man Hou MAC 21 FEB 1996
1 DUFORT Audrick CLB 2:19.3429 MAY 2004
2 TAIVASSALO Brayden CLB 2:15.3520 AUG 2004
3 GALLANT Jacob CLB 2:08.9829 OCT 2002
4 FINK Nic USA 2:02.283 JUL 1993
5 SWANSON Charlie USA 2:04.2520 FEB 1998
6 CHILLINGWORTH Adam John HKG 2:12.1723 SEP 1997
7 LANDRY Alexandre CLB 2:18.6826 MAR 2003
8 WALLICH Liam CLB 2:20.1914 OCT 2003
9

31
Event 31 Women's 100m Freestyle 10:36 Heat 1 of 4

WR CAMPBELL Cate AUS 201750.25 Adelaide (AUS)
WC SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 201750.58 Eindhoven (NED)
WJ SANCHEZ Kayla CAN 201851.45 Sheffield (GBR)

0
1 GOES Julia BRA 58.2529 OCT 2003
2 STATKEVICIUS Sylvia LTU 57.1423 MAY 2007
3 ORAVSKY Laila CLB 57.0526 FEB 2007
4 KUDO Ali CLB 56.978 FEB 2004
5 KOVALUK Alexia CLB 57.018 NOV 2005
6 TREMBLAY Raphaelle CLB 57.123 SEP 2004
7 LLOYD Delia CLB 57.1417 DEC 2006
8 QUINN Jessie Mary AUS 18 AUG 1993
9

31
Event 31 Women's 100m Freestyle 10:38 Heat 2 of 4

WR CAMPBELL Cate AUS 201750.25 Adelaide (AUS)
WC SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 201750.58 Eindhoven (NED)
WJ SANCHEZ Kayla CAN 201851.45 Sheffield (GBR)

0 KELLY Payton CLB 56.5928 MAR 2004
1 AU Hoi Shun Stephanie HKG 55.7730 MAY 1992
2 DALEY Elan CLB 54.5927 FEB 2005
3 VIEIRA Ana Carolina BRA 53.8924 OCT 2001
4 WASICK Katarzyna POL 51.4422 MAR 1992
5 HARRIS Meg AUS 52.917 MAR 2002
6 MACNEIL Margaret CAN 54.3826 FEB 2000
7 CASTELLUZZO Brittany AUS 55.4726 NOV 2000
8 ANGOVE Sienna CLB 56.4915 DEC 2006
9 HOWARD Dakota CLB 56.9515 MAR 2007
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31
Event 31 Women's 100m Freestyle 10:40 Heat 3 of 4

WR CAMPBELL Cate AUS 201750.25 Adelaide (AUS)
WC SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 201750.58 Eindhoven (NED)
WJ SANCHEZ Kayla CAN 201851.45 Sheffield (GBR)

0 KARY Raili CLB 56.5622 JUL 2002
1 RODRIGUES Clarissa BRA 55.5810 MAY 1999
2 CANNINGS Kamryn CLB 54.5329 DEC 2005
3 GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 53.1916 FEB 1995
4 WILSON Madison AUS 51.4031 MAY 1994
5 MACK Linnea USA 52.0827 NOV 1995
6 LEMIEUX Roxane CLB 54.273 AUG 1991
7 O'CROININ Emma CLB 55.0222 MAY 2003
8 WALTERS Jenna CLB 55.8524 SEP 2006
9 SHENG Jessica CLB 56.6917 FEB 2006

31
Event 31 Women's 100m Freestyle 10:42 Heat 4 of 4

WR CAMPBELL Cate AUS 201750.25 Adelaide (AUS)
WC SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 201750.58 Eindhoven (NED)
WJ SANCHEZ Kayla CAN 201851.45 Sheffield (GBR)

0 PAN Amy CLB 56.565 MAR 2005
1 PINTAR Tjasa SLO 55.5815 FEB 1997
2 HEITMANN Maria Paula BRA 54.4631 JAN 1999
3 SAVARD Katerine CAN 53.1526 MAY 1993
4 HAUGHEY S.B. HKG 50.7931 OCT 1997
5 BROWN Erika USA 51.7027 AUG 1998
6 McMURRAY Ainsley CLB 53.953 FEB 2000
7 TOMANIK DIAMANTE Giovanna BRA 54.9626 JUN 1997
8 HUTCHISON Taya CLB 55.7920 AUG 2007
9 GAO Emma CLB 56.6510 SEP 2005

32
Event 32 Men's 200m Freestyle 10:45 Heat 1 of 5

WR BIEDERMANN Paul GER 20091:39.37 Berlin (GER)
WC BIEDERMANN Paul GER 20091:39.37 Berlin (GER)
WJ SATES Matthew RSA 20211:40.65 Berlin (GER)

0
1
2
3 CALKINS Stephen CAN 9 SEP 1998
4 GONCHE Matheus BRA 5 JAN 1999
5 CURRY Brooks USA 22 JAN 2001
6
7
8
9

32
Event 32 Men's 200m Freestyle 10:48 Heat 2 of 5

WR BIEDERMANN Paul GER 20091:39.37 Berlin (GER)
WC BIEDERMANN Paul GER 20091:39.37 Berlin (GER)
WJ SATES Matthew RSA 20211:40.65 Berlin (GER)

0 SPAJARI Pedro BRA 18 FEB 1997
1 BENNETT Nicholas CLB 1:52.5715 NOV 2003
2 LENOCE Parker CLB 1:52.2727 APR 2005
3 ROW Jaxson CLB 1:52.2412 SEP 2006
4 TICHY Reid CLB 1:51.7425 MAR 2003
5 LEBUKE James CLB 1:52.0626 FEB 2002
6 GAGNE Collyn CAN 1:52.2620 NOV 2000
7 YU Larry CLB 1:52.4114 MAR 2002
8 VORONA Pavel MDA 2:09.9024 APR 2006
9

32
Event 32 Men's 200m Freestyle 10:52 Heat 3 of 5

WR BIEDERMANN Paul GER 20091:39.37 Berlin (GER)
WC BIEDERMANN Paul GER 20091:39.37 Berlin (GER)
WJ SATES Matthew RSA 20211:40.65 Berlin (GER)

0 SENC-SAMARDZIC Filip CLB 1:51.3012 OCT 2005
1 IKARI Yuki JPN 1:48.7421 AUG 2000
2 PAULINS Sebastian CLB 1:45.9230 JUN 1998
3 COELHO SANTOS Leonardo BRA 1:45.0110 APR 1995
4 SMITH Kieran USA 1:41.7920 MAY 2000
5 JULIAN Trenton USA 1:43.249 DEC 1998
6 SALCHOW Josha GER 1:45.492 JUL 1999
7 WU Yu Tong CLB 1:47.675 AUG 2004
8 NORMAN Aiden CLB 1:50.3410 MAR 2006
9 MURDOCK Cale CLB 1:51.444 SEP 1997

32
Event 32 Men's 200m Freestyle 10:55 Heat 4 of 5

WR BIEDERMANN Paul GER 20091:39.37 Berlin (GER)
WC BIEDERMANN Paul GER 20091:39.37 Berlin (GER)
WJ SATES Matthew RSA 20211:40.65 Berlin (GER)

0 SHEARER Colin CLB 1:51.2410 AUG 2003
1 STONE Kieran CLB 1:48.3922 APR 2003
2 NAVIKONIS Tomas LTU 1:45.6212 APR 2003
3 TIERNEY Blake CLB 1:44.3410 JAN 2002
4 RAPSYS Danas LTU 1:41.1721 MAY 1995
5 CORREIA Breno BRA 1:42.9819 FEB 1999
6 TEMPLE Matthew AUS 1:45.0720 JUN 1999
7 NDEBELE Kobe RSA 1:47.2627 FEB 2003
8 VOLODIN Artiom CLB 1:49.227 AUG 2003
9 DAGENAIS Victor CLB 1:51.4331 MAY 2004

32
Event 32 Men's 200m Freestyle 10:58 Heat 5 of 5

WR BIEDERMANN Paul GER 20091:39.37 Berlin (GER)
WC BIEDERMANN Paul GER 20091:39.37 Berlin (GER)
WJ SATES Matthew RSA 20211:40.65 Berlin (GER)

0 HUNGER Maximilian CLB 1:50.9822 DEC 2000
1 CALLAN Patrick USA 1:47.986 OCT 1999
2 KNOX Finlay CAN 1:45.588 JAN 2001
3 le CLOS Chad RSA 1:43.4212 APR 1992
4 SATES Matthew RSA 1:40.6528 JUL 2003
5 KROON Luc NED 1:42.2030 AUG 2001
6 KIBLER Drew USA 1:45.019 MAR 2000
7 ELKAMASH Marwan EGY 1:46.1114 NOV 1993
8 DOMMANN Raben CLB 1:49.089 FEB 2001
9 FATH Leo CLB 1:51.4029 NOV 1999

33
Event 33 Women 200m IM 11:01 Heat 1 of 3

WR HOSSZU Katinka HUN 20142:01.86 Doha (QAT)
WC HOSSZU Katinka HUN 20142:02.13 Dubai (UAE)
WJ YU Yiting CHN 20212:04.48 Abu Dhabi (UAE)

0
1 SAVA Helen Anne CLB 2:20.002 NOV 2005
2 LOEWEN Kennedy CLB 2:17.4228 NOV 2000
3 TCHORZ Alicja POL 2:10.0413 AUG 1992
4 ANDISON Bailey CAN 2:05.3813 NOV 1997
5 CIEPLUCHA Tessa CAN 2:07.7924 SEP 1998
6 HARRISON Lexi AUS 2:14.0311 AUG 2002
7 ISLETA Chloe PHI 2:18.5214 MAY 1998
8 NEFSI Hamida Rania ALG 2:27.6417 NOV 1997
9
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33
Event 33 Women 200m IM 11:05 Heat 2 of 3

WR HOSSZU Katinka HUN 20142:01.86 Doha (QAT)
WC HOSSZU Katinka HUN 20142:02.13 Dubai (UAE)
WJ YU Yiting CHN 20212:04.48 Abu Dhabi (UAE)

0
1 Mc COY Taylor USA 2:19.9530 JUN 1999
2 ALLEN Eloise CLB 2:15.3322 MAR 2004
3 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 2:08.8530 SEP 1997
4 HARVEY Mary-Sophie CAN 2:05.1511 AUG 1999
5 McMILLAN Ashley CLB 2:06.5712 MAR 2004
6 BROUSSEAU Julie CLB 2:13.059 JAN 2006
7 ORAVSKY Laila CLB 2:18.3626 FEB 2007
8 BAHLER Abbigail CLB 2:20.6620 OCT 2006
9

33
Event 33 Women 200m IM 11:09 Heat 3 of 3

WR HOSSZU Katinka HUN 20142:01.86 Doha (QAT)
WC HOSSZU Katinka HUN 20142:02.13 Dubai (UAE)
WJ YU Yiting CHN 20212:04.48 Abu Dhabi (UAE)

0 WOG Kelsey Lauren CAN 19 SEP 1998
1 BEGIN-TREMBLAY Lily-Rose CLB 2:19.743 JUL 2005
2 JANSEN Ella Christina CAN 2:14.551 SEP 2005
3 McINTOSH Summer CAN 2:08.7018 AUG 2006
4 PICKREM Sydney CAN 2:04.2921 MAY 1997
5 NELSON Beata USA 2:05.382 SEP 1998
6 CHENG Chloe HKG 2:10.9026 OCT 2004
7 CAMPBELL Lauren CLB 2:17.9921 JUL 2005
8 O'CROININ Emma CLB 2:20.4422 MAY 2003
9

34
Event 34 Men's 800m Freestyle 11:13 Slowest Heat 1 of 2

WR HACKETT Grant AUS 20087:23.42 Melbourne (AUS)
WC DETTI Gabriele ITA 20177:35.58 Berlin (GER)
WJ SCHWARZ Sven GER 20197:36.00 Berlin (GER)

0
1
2
3 BARRIE Saidu SLE 16 MAY 2003
4 SCHAEPPER Jordan CLB 8:31.6426 MAR 2007
5 POWALOWSKI Mateusz CLB 8:31.6414 JAN 2006
6
7
8
9

34
Event 34 Men's 800m Freestyle 11:23 Slowest Heat 2 of 2

WR HACKETT Grant AUS 20087:23.42 Melbourne (AUS)
WC DETTI Gabriele ITA 20177:35.58 Berlin (GER)
WJ SCHWARZ Sven GER 20197:36.00 Berlin (GER)

0 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 8:30.1312 JUN 1999
1 WOINOSKI Alex CLB 8:28.622 NOV 2000
2 LANGLOIS Thomas CLB 8:27.4726 MAR 2004
3 YU Larry CLB 8:23.4214 MAR 2002
4 ELKAMASH Marwan EGY 7:52.0814 NOV 1993
5 RISK Olivier CLB 8:22.986 OCT 2005
6 GISHLER Thomas CLB 8:24.2720 MAY 2005
7 BARTOCH Hayden CLB 8:27.7318 JAN 2003
8 PAYNE Hunter CLB 8:29.1826 APR 2006
9

Legend:

WC World Cup Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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